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KRN-SW-FU-0802G

8-Port Fiber Optic Gigabit Ethernet Network Switch 

Product Description

Meet IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x, 
IEE802.3 1000BASE-T, IEE802.31000BASE-LX 
fast Ethernet standard Can transfer data for network 
surveillance cameras

8x 1000Mbps SFP ports, and 2x gigabit auto-sensing 
RJ45 ports which support auto-flip (Auto MDI/ MDIX), 
Simplifying network set up and maintenance

Complies with IEEE 802.3x full-duplex flow control 
standard, Backpressure standard for half-duplex 
flow control

Adopts store-and-forward architecture, ensure data 
integrity

Support for broadcast and multicast storm control

Support jumbo frames under all speeds (1000M) 

 Th�s KRN-SW-FU-0802G sw�tch prov�des 
a network po�nt for data transm�ss�on. It 
has 8 10/100/1000Mbps f�ber opt�c SFP 
ports, and 2 g�gab�t RJ45 Ethernet Upl�nk 
ports. The sw�tch features s�mple and 
rel�able des�gn, automat�c �dent�f�cat�on 
Ethernet requ�rements, duplex and h�gh-
speed. 

 Th�s cost-effect�ve sw�tch prov�des network 
layout wh�ch need to s�mpl�fy w�reless 
access po�nt (AP) and IP-based surve�llance  
network cameras to �nstall �n commerc�al 
network and home network. It �s the �deal 
network�ng solut�on for work-groups and 
�ntell�gent commun�ty f�ber access. 
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8-Port Fiber Optic Gigabit Ethernet Network Switch 

KRN-SW-FU-0802G

Technical Specifications

 

Product Name 8 Port F�ber Opt�c G�gab�t Ethernet Sw�tch  

Product Model KRN-SW-FU-0802G 

Connector 8x 1000Mbps SFP ports + 2 g�gab�t auto-sens�ng RJ45 ports 

Transfer Mode Store-and-Forward 

Bandw�dth 16Gbps 

Mac Address S�ze 8K 

Network Med�um 100BASE-T: Cat5 UTP; 
100BASE-TX: Cat6 UTP 

F�ber Opt�c Port 
Med�um 1.25Gbps 1310nm 20KM s�ngle f�ber (dual f�ber) 

Transm�ss�on 
D�stance 

S�ngle mode (9/125um) opt�cal transm�ss�on, t ransm�ss�on d�stance: 
25km(double opt�cal default, s�ngle opt�cal alternat�ve) 

MTBF 190,000 hours (about 21 years) 

Power Input: 100-240V～ 50-60Hz 0.6A 

Power Consumpt�on Max 10W  

Network Protocols 
and Standards 

IEEE 802.3� 10BASET ; 
IEEE 802.3u 100BASETX ; 
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control 

LEDs Ind�cator Whole Dev�ce: PRW(Power) ; 
Every Port: SFP L�nk,RJ-45 L�nk,100M 

Forward�ng Rate 
10Mbps: 14880pps; 
100Mbps: 148800pps; 
1000Mbps: 1488000pps 

D�mens�ons 279*195*44mm 

Work�ng 
Env�ronment 

Operat�ng Temperature: 0 ° ~ 70 ° C ;   
Storage Temperature: -10 ° ~ 7 0 ° C ; 
Hum�d�ty: 10% ~ 90%, non -condens�ng ; 
Operat�ng Hum�d�ty: 10% ~ 9 0%, RH, non-condens�ng 
Storage Hum�d�ty: 5% ~ 90%, RH, non-condens�ng 

Warranty 2 year warranty 
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KRN-SW-FU-0802G

8-Port Fiber Optic Gigabit Ethernet Network Switch 

Product Dimention Display

Product Usage Display
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KRN-SW-FU-0802G

8-Port Fiber Optic Gigabit Ethernet Network Switch 

Product Ordering Information

Product Packing Lists

Product Model: KRN-SW-FU-0802G

Product Description: 
8 Port Ethernet Switch, with 8x 10/100/1000M SFP ports and 2x gigabit Ethernet ports

 

Pack�ng 
L�st 

Ethernet Sw�tch w�th 8x 10/100/1000M Ports + 2x g�gab�t RJ45 Ethernet port 
( KRN-SW-FU-0802G ) 
Power Cable 
User Gu�de 
Warranty Card 


